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Annex 1: Schedule 5 Rights Table
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For Information - not part of contract Origin Data. Destination Data. Additional Data. Equipment C!
Minimum Dwell
Minimum Turn Minimum Turn ime at
Service Group Train Reporting | Around Time at Departure |  Departure Arival Arival Destination | Around Time at Intermediate Maximum Length of Route
Reference Flow No Number Origin Days per Week |Window From| Window _ To origin Origin Stanox Destination Window_From| Window _ To| _ Stanox Destination Routing Intermediate Points. oint Special Terms. Timing Load Train Availability (RA) | Loading Gauge| Contract Miles|
=3 75c86812
6060 as2 MSX 05:05 0605 | CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN 42159 LONDON GATEWAY FL 1115 1215 51127 RUGBY 2 Train Crew 75C66516 118SLU 8 w10 188
WILLESDEN UP & DOWN RELIEF 2 Train Crew.
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SOUTHAMPTON MCT
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| GARSTON (SPEKELVARD
NUNEATON/LANDOR ST
EASTLEIGH

Train Crew
Train Crew
-with 4028/ Note 1 below avolies

Train Crew
Train Crew
Note 1 below apolies

Run Round

Note 1 below apolies

75c66812
75C66518

75086512
75C66518

75C66515.
75C66518

1S
121510

84Sy
121510

pre
1215LU

[ Comments: Suauested Routina: Stval. Nuneaton. Stowmarket |
[ Comments: Suagested Routina; Colchester, Wembley. Nuneaion, Stval
[ Comments: Suagested Routing:_Colchester. Wemble
0500 0600 |cARSTONELY ssa11 Nete-L below-app 75066516 prem a2
6060 4027 so 0620 0720 |CREWE BASFORD HALL FREIGHTLINER 42159 | SOUTHAMPTON MCT 1215 1315 86531 2 Frain crow 75Ce6518 121510 s wio 202
[ LANDOR ST 2 Train Crew
EASTLEIGH 2 Train Crew
1800 600 7scses12
6060 a6 sx 1140 1240 |LAWLEY STREETFLT 66402 |LONDON GATEWAY FL 1830 19:30 51127 RUGBY 2 Train Crew 75C66516 18510 8 wio 144
WEMBLEY RECEPTIONS 1.7 2 Train Crew
6060 a3 sx 1905 2005 |LAWLEY STREETFLT 66402 |LONDON GATEWAY 2350 0050 s1127 RUGBY 2 Train Crew 75C66514 845U 8 wio 100
Note 2 below applies
6060 4012 Msx 0210 0310 [LAWLEY STREETFLT 66402 |SOUTHAMPTON MCT 06:00 07:00 86531 EASTLEIGH 2 Train C 75ce6512 845U 8 wio 157
Note 1 below refers.
o300 40 500 1000 [ 75666516 prem e
6060 4018 s Msx 0200 0300 [LAWLEY STREETFLT 66402 |SOUTHAMPTON MCT 08:00 0900 86531 NUNEATON 2 Train Crew 75C66518 121510 8 wio 158
EASTLEIGH 2 Train Crew
Note 1 below refers.
sean 0530 75066516 ses
6060 4018 so 0355 0455 [LAWLEY STREETFLT 66402 |SOUTHAMPTON MCT 0945 10:45 86531 NUNEATON 2 Train Crew 75Ce6518 121510 s wio 157
EASTLEIGH 2 Train Crew
Note 1 below refers.
[ Comments: Suacested Routina; Moorthorpe. Barrow Hil Toto Tamworlh, Dorridae. Didcol Reading WesL. Easil
WILLESDEN-BRENT UP & DOWN 75c66514 prem
6060 ama3 Msx 00:40 0140 |LONDON GATEWAY 51127 |LAWLEY STREETFLT 05:20 06:20 66402 Goops 2 Train Crew 75C66518 121510 s wio 146
so o0 pnt =" 0630 E
[oe—
530 0630 WILLESDEN-BRENT UP & DOWN 7566514 prem
6060 amaz so 00:40 0140 |LONDON GATEWAY 51127 |LAWLEY STREETFLT 06:00 07:00 66402 Goops 2 Train Crew 75C66518 121510 8 wio 146
R
Nete-2 below-aplies.
424 Lecos Fir 1830 1830 Feors frem wo 213
6060 4E62 sx 1045 1145 |LONDON GATEWAY 51127 |DONCASTER EUROPORT 1625 17.25 23045 PETERBOROUGH 2 Train Crew 75C66516 1035LU 8 wio 199
[ 2 Fi o

| Note-2 below-aplies
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SOUTHAMPTON MCT
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TRAFFORD PARK FLT

TRAFFORD PARK FLT
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86531
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CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN

GARSTON FLT
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GARSTON FLT

HanMS HAL
LAWLEY STREET FLT

LAWLEY STREET FLT

LAWLEY STREET FLT

TRAFFORD PARK FLT

|coatriDGE FLT

SOUTHAMPTON MCT

FELIXSTOWE NORTH FLT

16:50

2600
22.05
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05:35

01:00

1830
19.05
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12:50

03:30

1910

01:30
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42150

42180
36311

07311

36311

66220
66402

66402

66402

33083

07311

86531

49136

WILLESDEN BRENT DTS
NUNEATON

WILLESDEN-BRENT UP & DOWN
Goops

RUGBY

CREWE SIGNALS NH34/36

Rucsy
WILLESDEN UP & DOWN GOODS
CREWE.

W
SIGNALS NH34/36
CARLISLE
MOSSEND LR YARD

EASTLEIGH
NUNEATON

CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN
GARSTON CHURCH ROAD

EASTLEIGH
NUNEATON

EASTLEIGH
LANDOR STREET IN

EASTLEIGH

EASTLEIGH
NUNEATON
CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN

EASTLEIGH
NUNEATON

CREWE BASFORD HALL
CARLISLE

MOSSEND DOWN YARD

CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN
| BIRMINGHAM INTERNATIONAL 0
|eescorsrasimor

EASTLEIGH

CREWE BASFORD HALL SSN
WEMBLEY RECEPTIONS 1-7

IPSWICH STATION YARD

2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
¥ with 4MS8 ex Southampton
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew.
2 Train Crew
Train Crew, Loco Change,
200  [Aach/Detach Traffic
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew

2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
20 Run Rour

Note 1 below applies

2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
Note 1 below apolies
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
Note 1 below applies
2 Train Crew
£ |
Note 1 below apolies
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2 Train Cr
Note 1 below apolies
2 Train Crew.
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew.
20 Loco Chanae
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
Note 1 below apolies
2 Train Crew
2 Train Crew
2
20 Loco Change
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75C66516
75C66518
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75C66518

75C66515.
75C66518

78c86012
75C66514
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75C66515
75C66518

75066514
75C86D16

75C66514

1185LU

118SLU

845LU

oSy

84Sy
121510

1S
121510
84Sy
1215LU
pre

121510

pre
1215LU

80SLU

83sLU
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121810

sy
100 SLU.

104

226

148
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Note 1
Note 2

“The Train Oberator has a Continaent Riaht for Train Slots to or from Southamoton MCT to commence from andior terminate at Milbrook FLT. Senvices to / from MCT mav reauire use of Redbridae sidinas for stablina ourooses.
Senice and associated rollina stock mav reauire use of Seabrook Sidinas for stablina

axas 06:00 o200 LONDON GATEWAY oz00 08:00 42159 75086512 ey
6060 aLaa MSX 0435 0535 | TRAFFORD PARK FLT 33083 FREIGHTLINER 13.00 14:00 51127 CREWE NH43 SIGNAL 2 Train Crew 75C66516 1035LU wio Ed
WEMBLEY RECEPTIONS 17 2 Train Crew
75086512 1Sy
6060 aLes FsX 16:00 17:00 | TRAFFORD PARK FLT 33083 FELIXSTOWE NORTH FLT 01:00 02:00 49136 PETERBOROUGH 2 Train Crew 75C66516 103SLU. wio 261
IPSWICH S5 2 Train Crew
[ - Cnmmlems: ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Suagested Routina: ‘Slval. Nuneaton. memw. Chelmsford




